Portland Cement Association
Contents
Volume 19/Number 1
April 1998
5420 Old Orchard Road
Skokie, Illinois 60077-1083
Phone: (847) 966-6200
Fax: (847) 966-8389

Number of basic types 5 6 6
Total number of types 8 16 6
Type designation for:
General concrete construction I IS, IP, I(PM), I(SM), P GU
High early strength III — HE
Moderate sulfate resistance II IP(MS), IS(MS) MS
High sulfate resistance V — HS
Low heat of hydration IV P(LH) LH
Moderate heat of hydration II IS(MH), IP(MH), MH
I (PM)(MH),I(SM)(MH)
Accepted by:
ASTM C 55 (Concrete brick)? Yes Yes Yes
ASTM C 90 (Concrete block)? Yes Yes Yes
ASTM C 94 (Ready mix specification)? Yes Yes No
ACI 301 (Structural concrete Yes Yes No
specification)?
ACI 318 (Building Code)? Yes Yes No
Uniform Building Code? Yes Yes Yes
ASTM C 150: Standard Specification for Portland Cement
ASTM C 595: Standard Specification for Blended Hydraulic Cements
ASTM C 1157: Standard Performance Specification for Blended Hydraulic Cement
Comparison of ASTM Cement Specifications
Concrete Technology Today
8
R e t u r n  To  I n d e x
PL981.01B
Sent to you compliments of:
Intended for decision makers associated
with design, management, and construc-
tion of building projects, Concrete Technol-
ogy Today is published triannually by the
Construction Information Services Depart-
ment of the Portland Cement Association.
     Our purpose is to show various ways
of using concrete technology to your
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: Direct all correspondence to
Steve Kosmatka, Editor
Jamie Farny, Assistant Editor
Concrete Technology Today
Portland Cement Association
5420 Old Orchard Road
Skokie, Illinois 60077-1083
Phone: 847/966-6200   Fax: 847/966-8389
E-mail: steve_kosmatka@portcement.org
E-mail: jamie_farny@portcement.org
Printed in U.S.A.
This publication is intended SOLELY for use by PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL who are competent to evaluate the sig-
nificance and limitations of the information provided herein, and who will accept total responsibility for the application
of this information. The Portland Cement Association DISCLAIMS any and all RESPONSIBILITY and LIABILITY for the
accuracy of and the application of the information contained in this publication to the full extent permitted by law.
NEW LITERATURE
The following publications are now
available. To purchase any of these, in